
Stock : BSE

(https://www.bseindia.com/stock-

share-

price/bharat-

heavy-

electricals-

ltd/bhel/500103/)

| NSE

(https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?

symbol=BHEL)

(/)

  

Home (/)  Notice Board (/notice-board)  Corrigendum

Corrigendum
Number Corrigendum Description Unit Name

Revised
Date Of
Tender
Opening

5705  Tender NIT Number : NIT_67865  
Tender Due Date of Submission extended till 15.09.2022 , 14:00 Hrs.
(https://www.bhel.com/mono-perc-solar-cell-5bb-15875mm-554wp-1) 
Tender Notification Number : 12302994MPC  
Date of Notification : 25-08-2022 02:00:00 PM

BHEL_EPD 15-09-2022
02:30:00 PM

5704 Tender NIT Number : NIT_67752  
Due date has been extended to 13.09.2022 (https://www.bhel.com/procurement-seal-
gas-boosters-8) 
Tender Notification Number : B7F1V10540  
Date of Notification : 21-08-2022 11:55:16 AM

BHEL_Hyderabad 13-09-2022
02:00:01 PM

5703 Tender NIT Number : NIT_67851  
Tender due date extension (https://www.bhel.com/agitator-motor-yadadri-project-1) 
Tender Notification Number : GEM/2022/B/2464635  
Date of Notification : 25-08-2022 09:05:18 AM

BHEL_Trichy 17-09-2022
03:30:01 PM

5702 Tender NIT Number : NIT_67636  
Tender due date extension (https://www.bhel.com/cw-pump-handling-equipment-
yadadri-project-2) 
Tender Notification Number : GEM/2022/B/2443744  
Date of Notification : 17-08-2022 03:17:53 PM

BHEL_Trichy 15-09-2022
03:30:01 PM

5701 Tender NIT Number : NIT_67832  
To add the following note in bid text and to extend the bid due date 20.09.2022
(https://www.bhel.com/tig-ernicr3-dia-16-mm-tig-rod-225cr-1mo-smaw-dia-25-mm-
or-24mm-e9015-b3-or-e9016-b3-or-e9018-b3-1) 
Tender Notification Number : GEM/2022/B/2463127  
Date of Notification : 24-08-2022 12:50:27 PM

BHEL_Trichy 20-09-2022
11:30:01 AM

5700 Tender NIT Number : NIT_66973  
Due date extension (https://www.bhel.com/3820512eslurry-pumps-kothagudem-and-
bhadradri-2) 
Tender Notification Number : 2022_BHEL_15613_1  
Date of Notification : 22-07-2022 11:24:07 AM

BHEL_Ranipet 16-09-2022
05:01:01 PM

5699 Tender NIT Number : NIT_67802  
Corrigendum for time extension (https://www.bhel.com/package-and-package-b-
balance-civil-works-ash-disposal-pipe-line-pedestal-1x660-mw-bhusawal-tps-1) 
Tender Notification Number : BHE/PW/PUR/BWT6-CVL-ADPL PKG-A/004/PKG-B/005  
Date of Notification : 23-08-2022 03:19:44 PM

BHEL_PSWR 12-09-2022
05:00:44 PM

5698 Tender NIT Number : NIT_67279  
Tender due date extended from 10.09.2022 to 17.09.2022
(https://www.bhel.com/procurement-mill-circuit-tank-wet-ball-mill-4) 
Tender Notification Number : K6A1V44825  
Date of Notification : 03-08-2022 11:00:00 AM

BHEL_Hyderabad 17-09-2022
11:00:01 AM

5697 Tender NIT Number : NIT_67590  
Tender due date extended from 10.09.2022 to 17.09.2022.
(https://www.bhel.com/procurement-complete-agitator-assembly-wet-ball-mill-fgds-
0) 
Tender Notification Number : K6A1V44826  
Date of Notification : 13-08-2022 11:00:00 AM

BHEL_Hyderabad 17-09-2022
02:00:01 PM

Corrigendum

NEW

 Screen Reader Access (https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access)  Skip To Main Content

A+  A  A-A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?
destination=/corrigendum-)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-
theme?
destination=/corrigendum-)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?
destination=/corrigendum-)

Hindi (/hi/corrigendum-)

 (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber)
 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel)





Search here...

Back to previous page (https://www.bhel.com)



https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/
https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/notice-board
https://www.bhel.com/mono-perc-solar-cell-5bb-15875mm-554wp-1
https://www.bhel.com/procurement-seal-gas-boosters-8
https://www.bhel.com/agitator-motor-yadadri-project-1
https://www.bhel.com/cw-pump-handling-equipment-yadadri-project-2
https://www.bhel.com/tig-ernicr3-dia-16-mm-tig-rod-225cr-1mo-smaw-dia-25-mm-or-24mm-e9015-b3-or-e9016-b3-or-e9018-b3-1
https://www.bhel.com/3820512eslurry-pumps-kothagudem-and-bhadradri-2
https://www.bhel.com/package-and-package-b-balance-civil-works-ash-disposal-pipe-line-pedestal-1x660-mw-bhusawal-tps-1
https://www.bhel.com/procurement-mill-circuit-tank-wet-ball-mill-4
https://www.bhel.com/procurement-complete-agitator-assembly-wet-ball-mill-fgds-0
https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?destination=/corrigendum-
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-theme?destination=/corrigendum-
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?destination=/corrigendum-
https://www.bhel.com/hi/corrigendum-
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel
https://www.bhel.com/
javascript:

